AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		06101	1664	Kada	huna	Ploch	y Po	d	extra	a,	Olapprelu		
							BILL						
Customer's To: MARK B22, Second Fl Ernakulam, Ker	ET V	CEI D		TRIX PV	T. LTD.		For	Comr	nercial	Use:			
Ernakulam, Ker PAN No.: AAECI	M50860	2018					Dat Fre	elance	r Code	28			
			Towar	ds my C	harges/	Feesa	gainst As	selan		11/2	kerfron	3-	058
Job No:	2	024	108	75			Original / Number	Assian	ment	Rev	ised Assignme	ent	T.
Job Title:	C	en i	POP	Rowl	0- 1-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and D	ate	N	imber and Dat	e	e Quantity Amoun
Fieldwork Loc			Tour	and o	Ve - Les	K		FISH	NEW				Payble
Fees for As	signn	nent		CAN SI COL	ho						and the second		
Data Collecti	ion Ty	pe & S	egment			1				e de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya dell		1000	
1- Briefin	g char	ges				-	Quantity	Ra	te		Amo	unt	
2- Recruit	tment	/Contac	t/Listing			-						100	
3- Main in				100000		-							
4- Main in							26		0		2860)	
	, ,		on/Transo	cription/O	thers								
Other Fees/	Char	ges											
Supervision Ch		THE STATES		Market Inc.									
Executive Na						1995	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Markin VIII.		-			
	ame:	8	ony h	5									
EIC Employe Totals	ame: ee ID:	Date:	Signat	yre: Mx	2408	1 2	-125	8	1				
EIC Employe	e ID	Date:	Signat	Job No.		k Code			- for		2.	86	00
EIC Employe Totals A) Fees for Assi	gnemi	Date:	Signat	ure: M x					→ Ao		2.	86	50
EIC Employe Totals	gnemi	Date:	Signat	ure: M x	Tas	sk Code	2 Amou	nt:-				86	50
EIC Employe Totals () Fees for Assi () Supervision (gnemi	: Date:	Signat	Job No.	Tas	sk Code	2 Amou	nt:-		Payme		86	50
EIC Employe Totals A) Fees for Assi	gnemi	Date:	Signat	ure: M x	Tas	sk Code	Amou	nt:- nt:-			ent		
EIC Employe Totals () Fees for Assi () Supervision (gnemi	: Date:	Signat	Job No.	Tas	rand T	Amou	nt:- nt:- +B) Fo					
Fees for Assi) Supervision (upees in Words	gnemb Charge	Date:	Signat	Job No.	G G	rand T	Amount Am	nt:-	r Net F	Su	ent		
Fees for Assi Supervision (Superv	gnemi Charge	t : Date:	Centre	Job No.	Tas	rand T	Amou	nt:-		Su	ent	Qua	ntity Payable in
Fees for Assi Supervision of Supers in Words Suppers in Words Suppers in Words Suppers in Words Suppers in Words	gnemt Charge	EDate:	o to contre	Job No. Date Collection Type	G Quantity Sy Submitt	rand T	Amount Am	nt:- hB) Fo	Invoice Quaccep	Superity ted	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice	Qua Subs	ntity Payable in
Fees for Assi Supervision of Supers in Words Suppers in Words Suppers in Words Suppers in Words Suppers in Words	gnemt Charge	EDate:	centre Voch	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of	G Quantity Sy Submitt	rand T	Amou	nt:- hB) Fo	Invoice Quaccep	Superity ted	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice	Qua Subs	ntity Payable in equent Invoice
Supervision (Superv	gnemt Charge Signer to the second sec	Segment Frequents Frequents Frequents Frequents	centre voch	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of	Guantity Sy Submitt	rand T	Amount Amount Amount Amount (A+ hm ary Quantity Rejection and Agree	nt:- hB) Fo	Invoice Quaccep	Superity ted	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and con	Qua Subs	ntity Payable in sequent Invoice
Supervision of the property of	gnemt Charge II No. S informal Number	Segment for is:	centre voch	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of PT	Guantity Sy Submitt	rand T	Amountity Rejector and Agree	nt:- hB) Fo exceedby d by me Benefic	Invoice Of Acception beliefs and	Superity ted	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice	Qual Subs	ntity Payable in sequent Invoice
EIC Employe Totals) Fees for Assi) Supervision (upees in Words upees in Words 2 02 10	gnemt Charge II No. S informal Number	Segment for is:	centre voch	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of PT	Guantity sy Submitt	rand T	Amount Amount Amount Amount (A+) Total (A+) Immary Quantity Rejector and Agree	nt:- hB) Fo exceedby d by me Benefic	Invoice On Accept beliefs and lary Bankiary IFSC	Superintity ted 26 11 agree Code:	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and con	Qual Subs	ntity Payable in lequent Invoice
EIC Employe Totals A) Fees for Assi A) Supervision (Upees in Words Upees	gnemt Charge II No. S informal Number	Segment for is:	centre voch	Job No. Date Collection Type (both sides of PT	Guantity sy Submitt	rand T	Amount Am	nt:- hB) Fo cotedby d by me Benefic Benefic	Invoice Of Accept beliefs and lary Bankiary IFSC	uantity ted 26 11 agree Code:	Ouantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and constitution of the second of the seco	Qua Subs	ntity Payable in lequent Invoice

From Name of the Freela Address:-		ple		reeds	1 40	eluy	, 100	Kallucer	, Post, T	onvandour
Mobile No:-	347	5130	164		BIL	1				
					-		ommar	ial Use:		
Customer's Name 8	Addres	MATRI	X PVT.	LTD.		rorc	ommerc	Jai Use.		
B22, Second Floor, Mather Ernakulam, Kerala-682011 PAN No.: AAECM50860	Square B	uilding, Op	posite North	Railway Stat	ion,	Bill N Date Free!		22819 ode: mxx) SRF2023	065
	T	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees	sagair	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		t/sstated be		
Job No: "Ze	241	1085					ssignme and Date	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY AND A SALVANIAN AND ASSALVANIAN AND A SALVANIAN AND A	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Lie	2000	Por	oble -	-KK						Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Contract to the Contract of th	Sour							
Fees for Assignme	ent									
Data Collection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	intity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charg	es							E COLUMN	tion while ende	
2- Recruitment/C		Listing								
3- Main interview										
4- Main interview	•									
5- Moderation/Tra (Specify)			ption/Oth	ers					X	
Other Fees/Charg	es									
Supervision Charges						1	28	71	2871	
Executive Name:		sny-k						1		
EIC Employee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re: MX	2508	112	25	3	+		
Totals						1			28	71
A) Fees for Assignemt			Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-			
						100				
B) Supervision Charge	es						unt:-			
				Gra	and T	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Payme	ent	
Rupees In Words:	two	the	usema	S, FR	Int	hom	And	Sever	why one	Rupus o Wh
				0	Sun	nmar	y			
Assignment Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		Market Control	tejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
4 2024	F2F	Kochi	42F				2			
I solemnly declare the inform My PAN Account Num Beneficiary Bank Acco Beneficiary Bank Acco E&OE	ber is: ount Nam ount Num	e: SU	ZPV I IRESH	16513		correct to t	Benefi	ciary Bank Nam	e with all terms and co ne: CANARA :: CNRBC	BANK
Swary	2410	2/25			Ray	oh	4/21		eceived On:	d On:
(Signature &				Approv	ed by	with da	te			

From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:- 9809442508) The	elehal	Po	Ohertraly	Mappin	the	
			BILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX	PVT. LT	D.	Fo	r Comme	ercial Use:			
B22, Second Floor, Mather Square Building, Oppos Ernakulam, Kerala-682018 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ite North Ra	ilway Station,	Da	l No: ite: eelancer	2282 Code: MY	L9 KERF2023	-030	
Towards m	v Charge	s/Feesac	nainst A	sslanm	ent/sstated	below:		
Job No: 2024 1085		F-100000 00	Original	Assignmer and Da	ent Rev	ised Assignment		
Job Title: Genpop Porfile KK				1			Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: Truscand								
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Q	Quantity	Rat	e	Amou	nt	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						The state of the		
3- Main interview -			37	11	0	407	76	
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription (Specify)	n/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges				THE REAL PROPERTY.				
Executive Name: Sany h			1					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals	MX240	28, 1/2	15	5	M			
A) Fees for Assignemt Job	No	Task Code	0 10-			40	70	
Ny rees for Assignente	NO.	lask Cod	e Am	ount:-				
B) Supervision Charges		Land State						
by Supervision Charges				ount:-				
Rupees in Words: Com Thomas	A				r Net Paym	ent		
Rupees in Words: fon thousand	nd 1	Sever	my	Rypee	sony			
		Sui	mmai	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Coll		atity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
1 2024 FRF 400hi FR	F	37			37-			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both My PAN Account Number is: BIBP Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 3R14	B 71	59 K	d correct to	Benefic	y beliefs and I agre clary Bank Nam clary IFSC Code	1e: 8B1		
(Signature & Date)		Rayes	6			eceived On:	d On:	

Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:-	Konang	pun (B	Keda	lehorap	paly po	CheAnol,	Alaporel
			BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA N	ATRIX PVI	r. LTD.		For Comm	nercial Use:		
B22, Second Floor, Mather Square Bulk Ernakulam, Kerala-682018 PAN Ro.: AAECM50860				Bill No: Date: Freelances	228 Code: my	19 KERF 2023	-08I
Tov	vards my Cl	harges/Fee			State of the latest state		
Job No: 2024 16	Job No: 2024 1085		Original Assignment Number and Date			vised Assignment umber and Date	
Job Title: henpop	Probel	-KK					Payble
Fieldwork Locations: 7371	vanetour	77					
Fees for Assignment			T				
Data Collection Type & Segme	ent		Quanti	ty Ra	te	Amou	nt
1- Briefing charges			Bresses				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listi 3- Main Interview -	ng						
4- Main interview-			2	4	10	2640	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tr	neodetles (O						
(Specify)	anscription/Ot	iners					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name: Son							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig	nature: m	11 8045	125	5	and .		
Totals		15.17				26	40
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task 0	Lode A	mount:-			
P) Cynonician Charges							
B) Supervision Charges				nount:-			
Rupees in Words: 461.	1	1		(A+B) F	or Net Payn	0	
Rupees in Words: +W.	Juan		se lu	and	tone	7 Kyses	aly
		S	Summa	ary			
Number	ntre Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
3 2024 F2F KC	chi FZF	Jr	1		10		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned I My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	Namitha	Jenob		Benefi	ciary Bank Na	ne: Federal e: FDRLOO	Bank
Namha farah (Signature & Date) 2/2!	-	Royl	by with di	M. Riversed, M.		Received On: Checked & Cleared	i On:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name : Mobile No. :	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Sany 'h') Se95542063	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by I Date of Location: Vocahu	s and collecting of Market Xcel as places. Mobile No: 30	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to the project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From 25 11 4 to 21 17 24 to 25 7 2 5 14 Address: This Authority Coolier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	(Card Haldards St.
				(Card Holder's Signature
		Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name	imitue facob	Job No: 2024 1085 Job Title: Crenzop Proble KK Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code Reference No:	MYKER2013-08

Dear Sir/Madam,

Chertnela

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F.	kochi-TVM	24	110

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) issure and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

terms and conditions.		
Date:	Signed in the presence	e of:
	1) Witness Name:	Rayosh (P.V)
Name of signee: Namtha Jecob	Contact number:	7012 630425
	Signature:	Rogers
Signature:	2) Witness Name:	Sayry
Signature: Nametrajourob	Contact number:	985542717
	Signature:	SA

market xcel Pasculina Mobile N	A STATE OF THE STA		PIC	f the freelancer
Penderting interviews and coll Penesch Data by Market Xos Date of lease: Amenton Mobile N	respictered with use as a freeland with use seem sufficient to be seen sufficient to be seen sufficient to be seen and seen and seems to be seen and seen and seems to be s	teference No: Job Fieldwork		
= 4			(Card Ro	dder's Dignature)
	Assignment letter			
Freetonice Norm JULO T Home Address Wicharlean de this! (Landolph hemoppally Cherthols	Johno 2024 1065 Johnstelle Grender Problem the Fieldwork Location	Freelancer Code:/ Reference No: Date:	eraces 5 lu	
detail at the project briefling which y	we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to you had attended on. meent and other associated free as mentioned hereunder			
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Bata Collection Type	Segment - Center	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF TH	intity ios)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	Segment - Center Voolvi - Tym	(N		The second second second
Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will at transfers quantity through the device that data collected in the device is see as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freciances, and you are free to purspermanent/temporary employment is settings showing any reason thereof.	Vachi- Tum	eted assignment should be always in activate in non-acceptance shoyment but merely other person, and the my reserves its right to	uld be del be synce ve and GI and may an assignat no req o terminal	(Per Qty) MO livered in require d on daily basis see captured live to rejection of the nament to you as usest from you for the your assignment to your assignment t
Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will at transfers quantity through the device that data collected in the device is set as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freciancer, and you are free to purspermanent/temporary employment is sitting showing any reason thereof. I solumnly declare the information in	art from and end on The complete handed over to you for the data collection task in complete directly into the secured server. The device location shot briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may rest further reference/intimation to you. This is not an empace any other vocation of your choice or work for any in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company that the content in the page in the correct of the page in the correct of the page.	eted assignment show ete quantity and data sald be always in acti- alt in non-acceptance showment but merely other person, and the my reserves its right to to the best of my beli- at the presence of:	uld be delabe synce we and GI and may an assignat no require terminal termi	(Per Qty) MO livered in require d on daily basis see captured livered in rejection of the ment to you as usest from you for the your assignment agree with all
below and overloaf. (A) Fees for Assignment. Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will at municers quantity through the device that date collected in the device is see as communicated at the atsive stated assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to purspermanent/temporary employment is without showing any reason thereof. Lacientally declare the information in terms and conditions.	art from and end on The complete handed over to you for the data collection task in complete directly into the secured server. The device location shot briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may rest further reference/intimation to you. This is not an empte any other vocation of your choice or work for any in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company contioned herein (both sides of the page) instale and correct Signed in [1] Witnessee [2]	teed assignment showete quantity and data said be always in activate in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the sy reserves its right to the best of my believe to the presence of: It to the presence of: SS Name:	uld be delabe synce we and GI and may an assignat no require terminal seeks and I an	(Per Qty) MO livered in require d on daily basis see captured livered in require to rejection of the nament to you as usest from you for the your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Type Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will at numbers quantity through the device that data collected in the device is set as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freclance, and you are free to purs permanent/temporary employment it without showing any reason thereof. I solemally declare the information in terms and conditions.	art from and end on The complete handed over to you for the data collection task in complete directly into the secured server. The device location shot briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may rest further reference/intimation to you. This is not an empte any other vocation of your choice or work for any in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company contioned herein (both sides of the page) instale and correct Signed in [1] Witnessee [2]	teed assignment showete quantity and data said be always in activate in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the sy reserves its right to the best of my believe to the presence of: It to the presence of: SS Name:	uld be delabe synce we and GI and may an assignat no require terminal seeks and I an	(Per Qty) MO livered in require d on daily basis see captured livered in require to rejection of the nament to you as usest from you fee your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Type Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will at numbers quantity through the device that data collected in the device is set as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freclance, and you are free to purs permanent/temporary employment it without showing any reason thereof. I solemally declare the information in terms and conditions.	art from and end on The complete handed over to you for the data collection task in complete districtly into the secured server. The device location shot in the formation of agreed schedule may result further reference/intimation to you. This is not an empure any other vocation of your choice or work for any in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company continued herein (both sides of the page) instite and correct Signed in [1] Witney Contant Signal 2) Witney	eted assignment should be always in activate the person, and the always its right to the best of my believe to the presence of: It to the best of my believe to the presence of: It to the best of my believe to the presence of: It to the best of my believe to the presence of: It to the best of my believe to the presence of: It to the best of my believe to the presence of: It to the p	uld be del be synce we and Gl and may an assignat no require terminal lefs and I also terminal l	(Per Qty) MO livered in require d on daily basis see Captured live to rejection of the nument to you as usest from you for the your assignment agree with all
below and overloaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will at members/quantity through the device is set as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any free manner, and you are free to purspertunent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information in terms and conditions. Date: Name of signee: 1130-	art from and end on The complete handed over to you for the data collection task in complete the device location shot is briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result further reference/intimation to you. This is not an empure any other vocation of your choice or work for any in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Companionation of the page) instite and correct strong of the page in the contract of the page. Signed in [1] Witness Contact of the page of the pag	teed assignment showete quantity and data said be always in activate in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the sy reserves its right to the best of my believe to the presence of: It to the presence of: SS Name:	uld be del be synce we and Gl and may an assignat no require terminal infinitely and the synce we are the sy	(Per Qty) MO livered in require d on daily basis see Captured livered in require to rejection of the nament to you as usest from you follow your assignment agree with all

market xcel	Executive Name : Mobile No. :	9855542763			of the freelancer
Research Data by M	Market Xcel as p	registered with us as a freel data. He/She has been authorized er project specific Assignment Lette Valid From 25 \ \(\frac{12}{25}\) \(\frac{12}{24}\) to \(\frac{21}{12}\) \(\frac{12}{25}\) Address: This Authority office to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No	:	
	- 17			(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			n)
Freelancer Name Br. House Address Horni Thankhal for Otherhols		Job No: 20241085 Job Title: Geppop Parhle Ki Fieldwork Location: Kochi-TVM	Reference No		2F2023-03=
letail at the project brief	ing which you had a or the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertaining the designment pertaining the design of t	nder, on the terms a		
F2.C		Koohi- Tum		37	110
hat data collected in the data communicated at the assignment in part/full was relancer, and you are to be rmanent/temporary emwithout showing any reas	th the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further in free to pursue any outployment in the Conton thereof.	and end on	mplete quantity and should be always in result in non-accept employment but me any other person, and inpany reserves its ri	data be syncen active and G tance and may erely an assign and that no re- ight to termina	ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv y to rejection of th gnment to you as quest from you fo ate your assignment
	• •				
Date:			d in the presence	0	. 0.1
Name of signee:	BRIGHT.C		tness Name:	1 0	
		Co	ntact number:	7012	630425
		Sig	gnature:	bough	2
Signature:		2) W	itness Name: _	Ran	1 hs
Baur	7	Co	ntact number:	9855	SURAGS
200		Sig	znature:	C	~Pe

marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Songues Mobile No.: 9895512267	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Date of	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Valid From: 25 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1	
and special section is		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name SURESH RV House Address Physical Red Red Red Religion Ro This was mother process.	Job No: 2024 1085 Job Title: Chenpop Proble K4 Fieldwork Location: Kochi - Tun	Freelancer Code: MXKBRE2023- Reference No: Date: 24 11/2025
---	---	---

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Rodi-Tum	,	2871
F21-			

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is grue and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	
Name of signee: SURESH	.RV
Signature: Shubhw	

Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

1) Witness Name: Contact number: 7012630425 Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: 9875542761